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Teamj.jerrols.com 

First Name Last Name Phone Phone2 Email 

Amy McClleland 503 705-0705 
 

Amy@Jerrols.com 

Annie Ness 509 899-3443 
 

Annie@Jerrols.com 

Brooke Buckingham 425 830-8204 
 

bbuckingham@icloud.com 

Corrie Ihrke 509 899-2498 509-899-1691 (del) joelandcorrie@gmail.com 

Codi Panush 360 852-5528 
  

Crystal Whitcomb-Johnson 206 947-4427 
 

c.whitcombjohnson@gmail.com 

Kathy Sample 509 859-3757 
 

danyellbrozovich@gmail.com 

Kyah Oldring 509 312-0183 
 

oldringk@gmail.com 

Jessica Bacon 509 929-3394 
 

jessica@jerrols.com 

Larissa Mauldin 360 298-3221 
  

Marie Goheen 509 607-2216 
 

goheens@gmail.com 

Mark McEver 509 929-3154 
 

markmcever@yahoo.com 

Mark Richey 509 925-6124   
 

Michelle Williams 509 968-4619 509 899-1059 rolftw@charter.net 

Oliva Prigge-Taylor 509 859-4458 o.b.taylor@outlook.com Oliva@Jerrols.com 

Pam  Kehres 907 347-0669 
 

akpearl2000@yahoo.com 

Rolf Williams 509 968-4619 509 899-0120 rolftw@charter.net 

Riley Schmit 425 420-5352 
 

oldringk@gmail.com 

Victoria  Cheeseman 509 306-1011 
  

Store Fax  Not for Client's use 509 962-2131 
  

Pearl Street Books  
  

509 925-5678 
 

Winegars Store 
  

509 933 1821 
 

Kori @ Winegars 
  

509 899-2213 
 

 


